304 Stainless Steel M8 Thread Package 10K±1% B Value 3435 NTC
Temperature Sensor For Home Appliance Temperature Sensor
Basic Information
China
LINKUN
RoHS UL
CWF 103F3435/3950
1000PCS

m
e
co
ns
ta
nt
Resistan
ce value
(KΩ)
Allowable
deviation
(±%)
Nominal value (K) (mW/℃)
(S
)
CWF-102-3435 1 3435
CWF-202-3435 2 3435
CWF-2.252-3950 2.252 3950
CWF-472-3950 4.7 3950
CWF-502-3470 5 3470
CWF-502-3950 5 3950
CWF-682-3950 6.8 3950
CWF-103-3435 10 3435
CWF-103-3470 10 3470
CWF-103-3600 10 3600
CWF-103-3380 10 3380
CWF-103-3977 10 3977
CWF-103-4100 10
±1% ±2%
±3% ±5%
4100
-40℃ � �
120℃
≥3.0 in
still air
≤6
.0
in
sti
ll
air
CWF-153-3950 15 3950
CWF-203-3950 20 3950
CWF-233-3950 23 3950
CWF-303-3950 30 3950
CWF-333-3977 33 3977
CWF-403-3950 40 3950
CWF-473-4013 47 4013
CWF-503-3977 50 3977
CWF-503-3990 50 3990
CWF-503-4050 50 4050
CWF-104-3950 100 3950
CWF-104-3990 100 3990
CWF-104-4200 100 4200
CWF-204-3892 200 3892
CWF-204-3917 200 3917
Working principle of temperature sensor
Using the NTC thermistor under a certain measurement power, the resistance value drops rapidly as the temperature rises.
Utilizing this feature, the NTC thermistor can be used to determine the corresponding temperature by measuring its resistance
value, so as to achieve the purpose of detecting and controlling the temperature.